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Teilnehmerlisten nach Wettbewerb

30 m Männer

Köhler, Harald 1970 BY TSV Ipsheim844 3,29
Schmidt, Alexander 1996 BY ESV Nürnberg Rangierbahnhof1
Auernheimer, Kai 2000 BY LAC Quelle Fürth3
Bauer, Michael 1997 BY LAC Quelle Fürth6
Di Maggio, Giuseppe 2001 BY LAC Quelle Fürth9
Floth, Niclas 2000 BY LAC Quelle Fürth22
Fräger, Jules 2001 BY LAC Quelle Fürth23
Harms, Keno 1998 BY LAC Quelle Fürth26
Khavvam, Leon 2001 BY LAC Quelle Fürth31
Kouadio, Adaye Kevin 1998 BY LAC Quelle Fürth35
Laik, Jonathan 1999 BY LAC Quelle Fürth41
Siegert, Stefan 1982 BY LAC Quelle Fürth53
Unger, Joshua 2001 BY LAC Quelle Fürth69
Reithmeier, Alexander 1991 BY Polizei-SV Eichstätt121
Reithmeier, Philipp 1994 BY Polizei-SV Eichstätt123
Leixner, Nicolas 1995 BY Polizei-SV Eichstätt125
Graßl, Daniel 2002 BY MTV 1881 Ingolstadt247
Böller, Sven 1998 BY LG Erlangen259
Knauer, Thomas 1996 BY LG Erlangen260
Scheerer, Nicolai 1991 BY LG Erlangen261
Heubeck, Jakob 2000 BY LSC Höchstadt/Aisch267
Plum, Jonas 1999 BY LSC Höchstadt/Aisch268
Wirth, Hanns-Peter 1999 BY LSC Höchstadt/Aisch269
Rastelli, Alessandro 2002 BY DJK Waldram-Wolfratshausen270
Ertelt, Viktor 2001 BY LAC Quelle Fürth273
Sobolevski, Anton 2001 BY LAC Quelle Fürth274
Enaholo, Odianosen 2001 BY LG Nürnberg283
Enaholo, Osemundiamhen 1999 BY LG Nürnberg284
Schäffler, Fabian 1995 BY LG Aichach-Rehling285
Sauermann, Tim 1990 TSV Crailsheim287
Knaus, Nikolas 1996 BY TS Lichtenfels290
Haas, Patrick 1994 BY TSV Emskirchen292
Kraft, Jochen 1996 BY TSV 1860 Ansbach294
Grau, Robert 1999 BY TSV 1860 Ansbach295
Limpens, Vincent 1999 BY TSV 1861 Mainburg296
Laible, Jonas 2000 BY TSV 1861 Mainburg297
Schmid, Felix 2002 BY TSV 1861 Mainburg298
Müller, Sebastian 2002 BY TSV 1861 Mainburg299
Petz, Tobias 2002 BY TSV 1861 Mainburg300
Keyselt, Max 2002 BY TSV 1861 Mainburg322
Graiani, Vincente 2001 BY LG Stadtwerke München345
Hecht, Moritz 1997 BY LG Forchheim433
Gühlen, Hendrik 1999 BY Spvg Ahorn434
Schreier, Maxim 2001 BY TuS Feuchtwangen478
Olbert, Fabian 2001 BY LG Stadtwerke München732
Saller, Vincent 2002 BY LG Stadtwerke München735
Ritter, Jörg 1969 BY TV Hauzenberg751
Emrich, Felix 1997 BY LG Karlstadt-Gambach-Lohr761
Desch, Nico 1998 BY LG Karlstadt-Gambach-Lohr762
Bauer, Josef 1998 BY LG Karlstadt-Gambach-Lohr763
Maulberger, Andreas 1999 BY TSV Vilsbiburg767
Herrmann, Felix 1999 BY LG Donau-Ries769
von Hardenberg, Benedikt 2000 BY LG Landkreis Roth837
Schirmer, Carlos 2000 BY MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen838
Gilles, Lukas 2000 BY MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen839
Leppelsack, Arne 1999 BY MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen841
Johnson, Raffieu Deen 1999 BY TSV Penzberg845
Kölbl, Andreas 1994 BY TSV Penzberg846
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Speinle, Michael 1994 BY TSV Penzberg847
Bauer, Matthias 1993 BY TSV Penzberg848
Wiesend, Korbinian 2001 BY LG Sempt850
Wermuth, Tim 2000 BY Spvg Ahorn898
Röhr, Luca 2000 BY TuS Feuchtwangen901
Müller, Samuel 2001 BY TSC Neuendettelsau912
Schindzielorz, Jan 1978 BY LG Forchheim936
Springwald, Marcel 1997 BY LG Forchheim937
Eckner, Dominik 1998 BY LG Forchheim938
Saffer, Jonas 2002 BY LG Forchheim939
Grun, Marcus 1993 BY TSV Zirndorf951
Popp, Axel 1997 BY TSV Zirndorf955
Merklein, Louis 1997 BY TSV Zirndorf956
Holtzwart, Xaver 2000 BY TSV Katzwang 05967
Omer, Nabil 2000 BY LG Augsburg974
Riffel, Dominik 1999 BY LG Augsburg975
Zsurzsa, Daniel 2000 BY SWC Regensburg980
Macher, Sven 1991 TSV Crailsheim995
Naß, Felix 1993 TSV Crailsheim996

  77  Teilnehmer

60 m Männer

Reithmeier, Philipp 1994 BY Polizei-SV Eichstätt123 7,05
Hecht, Moritz 1997 BY LG Forchheim433 7,07
Naß, Felix 1993 TSV Crailsheim996 7,07
Kraft, Jochen 1996 BY TSV 1860 Ansbach294 7,20
Grun, Marcus 1993 BY TSV Zirndorf951 7,20
Haas, Patrick 1994 BY TSV Emskirchen292 7,22
Schindzielorz, Jan 1978 BY LG Forchheim936 7,29
Eckner, Dominik 1998 BY LG Forchheim938 7,33
Reithmeier, Alexander 1991 BY Polizei-SV Eichstätt121 7,39
Knaus, Nikolas 1996 BY TS Lichtenfels290 7,42
Limpens, Vincent 1999 BY TSV 1861 Mainburg296 7,42
Wiesend, Korbinian 2001 BY LG Sempt850 7,43
Wirth, Hanns-Peter 1999 BY LSC Höchstadt/Aisch269 7,44
Springwald, Marcel 1997 BY LG Forchheim937 7,46
Schmid, Felix 2002 BY TSV 1861 Mainburg298 7,52
Schreier, Maxim 2001 BY TuS Feuchtwangen478 7,57
Saffer, Jonas 2002 BY LG Forchheim939 7,57
Sobolevski, Anton 2001 BY LAC Quelle Fürth274 7,60
Auernheimer, Kai 2000 BY LAC Quelle Fürth3 7,62
Graßl, Daniel 2002 BY MTV 1881 Ingolstadt247 7,77
Leixner, Nicolas 1995 BY Polizei-SV Eichstätt125 7,80
Herrmann, Felix 1999 BY LG Donau-Ries769 7,80
Müller, Sebastian 2002 BY TSV 1861 Mainburg299 7,82
Köhler, Harald 1970 BY TSV Ipsheim844 7,96
Fräger, Jules 2001 BY LAC Quelle Fürth23 7,96
Petz, Tobias 2002 BY TSV 1861 Mainburg300 7,99
Macher, Sven 1991 TSV Crailsheim995 7,99
Grau, Robert 1999 BY TSV 1860 Ansbach295 8,00
Laible, Jonas 2000 BY TSV 1861 Mainburg297 8,00
Keyselt, Max 2002 BY TSV 1861 Mainburg322 8,00
Müller, Samuel 2001 BY TSC Neuendettelsau912 8,19
Harms, Keno 1998 BY LAC Quelle Fürth26 8,21
Ritter, Jörg 1969 BY TV Hauzenberg751 8,21
Plum, Jonas 1999 BY LSC Höchstadt/Aisch268 8,38
Ertelt, Viktor 2001 BY LAC Quelle Fürth273 8,46
Sauermann, Tim 1990 TSV Crailsheim287 11,98
Schmidt, Alexander 1996 BY ESV Nürnberg Rangierbahnhof1
Bauer, Michael 1997 BY LAC Quelle Fürth6
Di Maggio, Giuseppe 2001 BY LAC Quelle Fürth9
Floth, Niclas 2000 BY LAC Quelle Fürth22
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Khavvam, Leon 2001 BY LAC Quelle Fürth31
Kouadio, Adaye Kevin 1998 BY LAC Quelle Fürth35
Laik, Jonathan 1999 BY LAC Quelle Fürth41
Siegert, Stefan 1982 BY LAC Quelle Fürth53
Unger, Joshua 2001 BY LAC Quelle Fürth69
Böller, Sven 1998 BY LG Erlangen259
Knauer, Thomas 1996 BY LG Erlangen260
Scheerer, Nicolai 1991 BY LG Erlangen261
Heubeck, Jakob 2000 BY LSC Höchstadt/Aisch267
Rastelli, Alessandro 2002 BY DJK Waldram-Wolfratshausen270
Enaholo, Odianosen 2001 BY LG Nürnberg283
Enaholo, Osemundiamhen 1999 BY LG Nürnberg284
Schäffler, Fabian 1995 BY LG Aichach-Rehling285
Gühlen, Hendrik 1999 BY Spvg Ahorn434
Olbert, Fabian 2001 BY LG Stadtwerke München732
Saller, Vincent 2002 BY LG Stadtwerke München735
Emrich, Felix 1997 BY LG Karlstadt-Gambach-Lohr761
Desch, Nico 1998 BY LG Karlstadt-Gambach-Lohr762
Bauer, Josef 1998 BY LG Karlstadt-Gambach-Lohr763
Maulberger, Andreas 1999 BY TSV Vilsbiburg767
von Hardenberg, Benedikt 2000 BY LG Landkreis Roth837
Schirmer, Carlos 2000 BY MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen838
Gilles, Lukas 2000 BY MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen839
Leppelsack, Arne 1999 BY MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen841
Johnson, Raffieu Deen 1999 BY TSV Penzberg845
Kölbl, Andreas 1994 BY TSV Penzberg846
Speinle, Michael 1994 BY TSV Penzberg847
Bauer, Matthias 1993 BY TSV Penzberg848
Wermuth, Tim 2000 BY Spvg Ahorn898
Röhr, Luca 2000 BY TuS Feuchtwangen901
Popp, Axel 1997 BY TSV Zirndorf955
Merklein, Louis 1997 BY TSV Zirndorf956
Holtzwart, Xaver 2000 BY TSV Katzwang 05967
Omer, Nabil 2000 BY LG Augsburg974
Riffel, Dominik 1999 BY LG Augsburg975
Zsurzsa, Daniel 2000 BY SWC Regensburg980

  76  Teilnehmer

150 m Männer

Kraft, Jochen 1996 BY TSV 1860 Ansbach294 11,39
Wirth, Hanns-Peter 1999 BY LSC Höchstadt/Aisch269 11,51
Merklein, Louis 1997 BY TSV Zirndorf956 12,02
Plum, Jonas 1999 BY LSC Höchstadt/Aisch268 12,76
Müller, Samuel 2001 BY TSC Neuendettelsau912 12,94
Heubeck, Jakob 2000 BY LSC Höchstadt/Aisch267 13,07
Naß, Felix 1993 TSV Crailsheim996 16,64
Schindzielorz, Jan 1978 BY LG Forchheim936 17,17
Schmid, Felix 2002 BY TSV 1861 Mainburg298 17,43
Limpens, Vincent 1999 BY TSV 1861 Mainburg296 17,48
Eckner, Dominik 1998 BY LG Forchheim938 17,49
Haas, Patrick 1994 BY TSV Emskirchen292 17,52
Springwald, Marcel 1997 BY LG Forchheim937 17,90
Kolbe, Michel 2002 BY LG Donau-Ries768 18,00
Herrmann, Felix 1999 BY LG Donau-Ries769 18,00
Saffer, Jonas 2002 BY LG Forchheim939 18,00
Auernheimer, Kai 2000 BY LAC Quelle Fürth3 18,23
Macher, Sven 1991 TSV Crailsheim995 18,77
Köhler, Harald 1970 BY TSV Ipsheim844 18,84
Laible, Jonas 2000 BY TSV 1861 Mainburg297 19,00
Müller, Sebastian 2002 BY TSV 1861 Mainburg299 19,11
Fräger, Jules 2001 BY LAC Quelle Fürth23 19,37
Petz, Tobias 2002 BY TSV 1861 Mainburg300 19,47
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Keyselt, Max 2002 BY TSV 1861 Mainburg322 19,89
Hecht, Moritz 1997 BY LG Forchheim433 21,91
Leppelsack, Arne 1999 BY MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen841 21,92
Schmidt, Alexander 1996 BY ESV Nürnberg Rangierbahnhof1
Bauer, Michael 1997 BY LAC Quelle Fürth6
Di Maggio, Giuseppe 2001 BY LAC Quelle Fürth9
Floth, Niclas 2000 BY LAC Quelle Fürth22
Harms, Keno 1998 BY LAC Quelle Fürth26
Khavvam, Leon 2001 BY LAC Quelle Fürth31
Kouadio, Adaye Kevin 1998 BY LAC Quelle Fürth35
Laik, Jonathan 1999 BY LAC Quelle Fürth41
Siegert, Stefan 1982 BY LAC Quelle Fürth53
Unger, Joshua 2001 BY LAC Quelle Fürth69
Reithmeier, Alexander 1991 BY Polizei-SV Eichstätt121
Reithmeier, Philipp 1994 BY Polizei-SV Eichstätt123
Leixner, Nicolas 1995 BY Polizei-SV Eichstätt125
Graßl, Daniel 2002 BY MTV 1881 Ingolstadt247
Werdecker, Samuel 1998 BY LAG Mittlere Isar250
Böller, Sven 1998 BY LG Erlangen259
Knauer, Thomas 1996 BY LG Erlangen260
Scheerer, Nicolai 1991 BY LG Erlangen261
Rastelli, Alessandro 2002 BY DJK Waldram-Wolfratshausen270
Ertelt, Viktor 2001 BY LAC Quelle Fürth273
Sobolevski, Anton 2001 BY LAC Quelle Fürth274
Enaholo, Odianosen 2001 BY LG Nürnberg283
Enaholo, Osemundiamhen 1999 BY LG Nürnberg284
Schäffler, Fabian 1995 BY LG Aichach-Rehling285
Sauermann, Tim 1990 TSV Crailsheim287
Grau, Robert 1999 BY TSV 1860 Ansbach295
Gühlen, Hendrik 1999 BY Spvg Ahorn434
Schreier, Maxim 2001 BY TuS Feuchtwangen478
Olbert, Fabian 2001 BY LG Stadtwerke München732
Saller, Vincent 2002 BY LG Stadtwerke München735
Ritter, Jörg 1969 BY TV Hauzenberg751
Emrich, Felix 1997 BY LG Karlstadt-Gambach-Lohr761
Desch, Nico 1998 BY LG Karlstadt-Gambach-Lohr762
Bauer, Josef 1998 BY LG Karlstadt-Gambach-Lohr763
Maulberger, Andreas 1999 BY TSV Vilsbiburg767
von Hardenberg, Benedikt 2000 BY LG Landkreis Roth837
Schirmer, Carlos 2000 BY MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen838
Gilles, Lukas 2000 BY MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen839
Johnson, Raffieu Deen 1999 BY TSV Penzberg845
Kölbl, Andreas 1994 BY TSV Penzberg846
Speinle, Michael 1994 BY TSV Penzberg847
Bauer, Matthias 1993 BY TSV Penzberg848
Wiesend, Korbinian 2001 BY LG Sempt850
Wermuth, Tim 2000 BY Spvg Ahorn898
Röhr, Luca 2000 BY TuS Feuchtwangen901
Grun, Marcus 1993 BY TSV Zirndorf951
Popp, Axel 1997 BY TSV Zirndorf955
Holtzwart, Xaver 2000 BY TSV Katzwang 05967
Omer, Nabil 2000 BY LG Augsburg974
Riffel, Dominik 1999 BY LG Augsburg975
Zsurzsa, Daniel 2000 BY SWC Regensburg980

  77  Teilnehmer

600 m Männer

Kühl, Kevin 1995 BY TV 1861 Amberg271 2:04,71
Werdecker, Samuel 1998 BY LAG Mittlere Isar250
Stade, Jakob 2003 BY Kissinger SC252
Schäffler, Fabian 1995 BY LG Aichach-Rehling285
Spinrath, Fabian 1992 LAV Bayer Uerdingen/Dormagen288
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Graiani, Vincente 2001 BY LG Stadtwerke München345
Co, Steffen 1977 BY TG Viktoria Augsburg473
Pinter, Luca 2002 BY SWC Regensburg744
Kölbl, Andreas 1994 BY TSV Penzberg846
Nuscheler, Henri 2003 BY LG Augsburg973
Omer, Nabil 2000 BY LG Augsburg974

  11  Teilnehmer

1000 m Männer

Golay, Simon 2000 Versolx Athletisme985 2:43,00
Dönges, Jürgen 1977 Blau-Gelb Marburg e.V.282 2:50     
Ehrmann, Nico 1999 BY LAC Quelle Fürth280 2:51,44
Häfner, Jakob 2004 BY TV 1848 Coburg475 2:59,00
Neudorfer, Josef 1961 BY SVG Ruhstorf/Rott476 2:59,99
Paternoster, Gerhard 1961 BY SVG Ruhstorf/Rott849 2:59,99
Lindner, Detlev 1961 BY LAC Quelle Fürth986 3:09,00
Laible, Jonas 2000 BY TSV 1861 Mainburg297 3:10,00
Döring, Sebastien 2003 BY LAC Quelle Fürth19
Karamichailidis, Konstantinos 1970 BY LAC Quelle Fürth27
Schubert, Matteo 2004 BY LAC Quelle Fürth45
Seboka, Mitku 1988 BY LAC Quelle Fürth49
Wedel, Konstantin 1993 BY LAC Quelle Fürth71
King, Moritz 2002 BY MTV 1881 Ingolstadt240
Rupp, Leon 2000 BY MTV 1881 Ingolstadt248
Spinrath, Fabian 1992 LAV Bayer Uerdingen/Dormagen288
Babel, Sascha 2003 BY LG Landkreis Roth293

  17  Teilnehmer

30 m Frauen

Biedermann, Lisa Marlene 1999 BY LAC Quelle Fürth116
Bierl, Julia 2002 BY LAC Quelle Fürth117
Förster, Ariane 2001 BY LAC Quelle Fürth144
Grillenberger, Babett 2001 BY LAC Quelle Fürth146
Güttler, Leoni 2000 BY LAC Quelle Fürth148
Hammon, Sara 2001 BY LAC Quelle Fürth149
Haupt, Emily 2000 BY LAC Quelle Fürth150
Heidenreich, Lea 2000 BY LAC Quelle Fürth162
Kutik, Anna Sophia 1999 BY LAC Quelle Fürth170
Mandel, Tonoshae 2001 BY LAC Quelle Fürth212
Münch, Anna 2001 BY LAC Quelle Fürth213
Neumann, Alina 1998 BY LAC Quelle Fürth214
Ratigan, Isabella 2000 BY LAC Quelle Fürth219
Rossow, Eva 1989 BY LAC Quelle Fürth220
Rühl, Sina 2000 BY LAC Quelle Fürth222
Sailer, Anna 1999 BY LAC Quelle Fürth223
Schmidt, Elena 2002 BY LAC Quelle Fürth224
Schramm, Nicole 1998 BY LAC Quelle Fürth226
Schwab, Sarah 2000 BY LAC Quelle Fürth228
Göbel, Kathrin 2000 BY MTV 1881 Ingolstadt242
Kain, Lena 2000 BY LAZ Inn249
Weber, Elena 1997 BY Kissinger SC251
Warmuth, Sara 2002 BY LG Erlangen262
Winkler, Katharina 1996 BY LG Erlangen263
Sehnert, Johanna 2001 BY LG Nürnberg291
Scherzl, Marina 1999 BY LG Kreis Dachau730
Jäger, Luisa 2001 BY SWC Regensburg743
Hofer, Julia 1996 BY 1. FC Passau752
Vetter, Tina 1992 BY 1. FC Passau753
Hemmelmann, Naomi 1997 BY LG Karlstadt-Gambach-Lohr758
Zimmer, Ann-Marie 2001 BY LG Karlstadt-Gambach-Lohr760
Mikulkova, Barbora 2001 BY LG Karlstadt-Gambach-Lohr764
Weiß, Patricia 1999 BY LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg765
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Benzinger, Tina 2001 BY LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg766
Sturma, Svenja 2002 BY TSV Vaterstetten902
Eyrich, Lilly 2001 BY TSC Neuendettelsau913
Raum, Johanna 1996 BY TSC Neuendettelsau914
Köster, Anne 2000 BY TSC Neuendettelsau915
Fehm, Katrin 1998 BY ESV Amberg929
Priegelmeir, Christine 1981 BY LG Forchheim932
Ende, Lina 1993 BY LG Forchheim933
Eckner, Katharina 1996 BY LG Forchheim934
Buck, Janina 1998 BY LG Forchheim935
Pfetsch, Svenja 2001 BY SC Vöhringen940
Beyermann, Jessica 1998 BY SC Vöhringen941
Fackler, Sarah 1997 BY SC Vöhringen942
Brock, Zoé 2000 BY TSV Zirndorf948
Backer, Miriam 2000 BY TSV Zirndorf949
Pröger, Tina 1995 BY TSV Zirndorf950
Hummel, Annemarie 1999 BY TSV Zirndorf952
Lehneis, Hannah 2000 BY LG Eckental957
Maxbauer, Jasmin 1999 BY LG Eckental958
Barwitzki, Mara 2002 BY LG Eckental960
Ochmann, Sophie 2002 BY LG Eckental961
Ebert, Isabell 2002 BY LG Eckental962
Firsching, Stella 2002 BY TSV Neunkirchen am Brand965
Voelkel, Jana 1999 BY TSV Katzwang 05966
Sailer, Jasmin 1999 BY LG Augsburg976
Killian, Leila 1999 BY LG Augsburg977
Heilmann, Viviane 2001 BY TV DJK Hammelburg979
Brettschneider, Julia 2000 BY LAC Quelle Fürth984
Anders, Antonia 1999 LT DSHS Köln993
Paulick, Meike 1997 LAZ Celle994

  63  Teilnehmer

60 m Frauen

Fehm, Katrin 1998 BY ESV Amberg929 7,44
Pfetsch, Svenja 2001 BY SC Vöhringen940 7,78
Kain, Lena 2000 BY LAZ Inn249 7,80
Scherzl, Marina 1999 BY LG Kreis Dachau730 7,85
Haupt, Emily 2000 BY LAC Quelle Fürth150 7,95
Barwitzki, Mara 2002 BY LG Eckental960 8,00
Buck, Janina 1998 BY LG Forchheim935 8,11
Backer, Miriam 2000 BY TSV Zirndorf949 8,11
Maxbauer, Jasmin 1999 BY LG Eckental958 8,20
Priegelmeir, Christine 1981 BY LG Forchheim932 8,23
Beyermann, Jessica 1998 BY SC Vöhringen941 8,27
Eckner, Katharina 1996 BY LG Forchheim934 8,29
Göbel, Kathrin 2000 BY MTV 1881 Ingolstadt242 8,31
Ende, Lina 1993 BY LG Forchheim933 8,39
Hummel, Annemarie 1999 BY TSV Zirndorf952 8,43
Lehneis, Hannah 2000 BY LG Eckental957 8,44
Sturma, Svenja 2002 BY TSV Vaterstetten902 8,50
Pröger, Tina 1995 BY TSV Zirndorf950 8,50
Förster, Ariane 2001 BY LAC Quelle Fürth144 8,51
Ochmann, Sophie 2002 BY LG Eckental961 8,69
Kutik, Anna Sophia 1999 BY LAC Quelle Fürth170 8,74
Brock, Zoé 2000 BY TSV Zirndorf948 8,76
Eyrich, Lilly 2001 BY TSC Neuendettelsau913 8,78
Köster, Anne 2000 BY TSC Neuendettelsau915 8,78
Fackler, Sarah 1997 BY SC Vöhringen942 8,81
Schramm, Nicole 1998 BY LAC Quelle Fürth226 8,86
Münch, Anna 2001 BY LAC Quelle Fürth213 8,87
Firsching, Stella 2002 BY TSV Neunkirchen am Brand965 8,90
Biedermann, Lisa Marlene 1999 BY LAC Quelle Fürth116
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Bierl, Julia 2002 BY LAC Quelle Fürth117
Grillenberger, Babett 2001 BY LAC Quelle Fürth146
Güttler, Leoni 2000 BY LAC Quelle Fürth148
Hammon, Sara 2001 BY LAC Quelle Fürth149
Heidenreich, Lea 2000 BY LAC Quelle Fürth162
Mandel, Tonoshae 2001 BY LAC Quelle Fürth212
Neumann, Alina 1998 BY LAC Quelle Fürth214
Ratigan, Isabella 2000 BY LAC Quelle Fürth219
Rossow, Eva 1989 BY LAC Quelle Fürth220
Rühl, Sina 2000 BY LAC Quelle Fürth222
Sailer, Anna 1999 BY LAC Quelle Fürth223
Schmidt, Elena 2002 BY LAC Quelle Fürth224
Schwab, Sarah 2000 BY LAC Quelle Fürth228
Weber, Elena 1997 BY Kissinger SC251
Warmuth, Sara 2002 BY LG Erlangen262
Winkler, Katharina 1996 BY LG Erlangen263
Sehnert, Johanna 2001 BY LG Nürnberg291
Jäger, Luisa 2001 BY SWC Regensburg743
Hofer, Julia 1996 BY 1. FC Passau752
Vetter, Tina 1992 BY 1. FC Passau753
Hemmelmann, Naomi 1997 BY LG Karlstadt-Gambach-Lohr758
Zimmer, Ann-Marie 2001 BY LG Karlstadt-Gambach-Lohr760
Mikulkova, Barbora 2001 BY LG Karlstadt-Gambach-Lohr764
Weiß, Patricia 1999 BY LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg765
Benzinger, Tina 2001 BY LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg766
Raum, Johanna 1996 BY TSC Neuendettelsau914
Ebert, Isabell 2002 BY LG Eckental962
Voelkel, Jana 1999 BY TSV Katzwang 05966
Sailer, Jasmin 1999 BY LG Augsburg976
Killian, Leila 1999 BY LG Augsburg977
Heilmann, Viviane 2001 BY TV DJK Hammelburg979
Brettschneider, Julia 2000 BY LAC Quelle Fürth984
Anders, Antonia 1999 LT DSHS Köln993
Paulick, Meike 1997 LAZ Celle994

  63  Teilnehmer

150 m Frauen

Barwitzki, Mara 2002 BY LG Eckental960 12,22
Ochmann, Sophie 2002 BY LG Eckental961 13,36
Firsching, Stella 2002 BY TSV Neunkirchen am Brand965 13,63
Eyrich, Lilly 2001 BY TSC Neuendettelsau913 13,85
Raum, Johanna 1996 BY TSC Neuendettelsau914 14,00
Köster, Anne 2000 BY TSC Neuendettelsau915 14,21
Fehm, Katrin 1998 BY ESV Amberg929 17,86
Scherzl, Marina 1999 BY LG Kreis Dachau730 18,37
Pfetsch, Svenja 2001 BY SC Vöhringen940 19,02
Haupt, Emily 2000 BY LAC Quelle Fürth150 19,04
Maxbauer, Jasmin 1999 BY LG Eckental958 19,57
Buck, Janina 1998 BY LG Forchheim935 19,68
Priegelmeir, Christine 1981 BY LG Forchheim932 19,69
Lehneis, Hannah 2000 BY LG Eckental957 19,90
Ende, Lina 1993 BY LG Forchheim933 20,04
Eckner, Katharina 1996 BY LG Forchheim934 20,34
Beyermann, Jessica 1998 BY SC Vöhringen941 20,57
Fackler, Sarah 1997 BY SC Vöhringen942 21,10
Kutik, Anna Sophia 1999 BY LAC Quelle Fürth170 21,20
Schramm, Nicole 1998 BY LAC Quelle Fürth226 21,52
Münch, Anna 2001 BY LAC Quelle Fürth213 23,15
Biedermann, Lisa Marlene 1999 BY LAC Quelle Fürth116
Bierl, Julia 2002 BY LAC Quelle Fürth117
Förster, Ariane 2001 BY LAC Quelle Fürth144
Grillenberger, Babett 2001 BY LAC Quelle Fürth146
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Güttler, Leoni 2000 BY LAC Quelle Fürth148
Hammon, Sara 2001 BY LAC Quelle Fürth149
Heidenreich, Lea 2000 BY LAC Quelle Fürth162
Mandel, Tonoshae 2001 BY LAC Quelle Fürth212
Neumann, Alina 1998 BY LAC Quelle Fürth214
Ratigan, Isabella 2000 BY LAC Quelle Fürth219
Rossow, Eva 1989 BY LAC Quelle Fürth220
Rühl, Sina 2000 BY LAC Quelle Fürth222
Sailer, Anna 1999 BY LAC Quelle Fürth223
Schmidt, Elena 2002 BY LAC Quelle Fürth224
Schwab, Sarah 2000 BY LAC Quelle Fürth228
Göbel, Susanne 2002 BY MTV 1881 Ingolstadt241
Göbel, Kathrin 2000 BY MTV 1881 Ingolstadt242
Nixdorf, Sofie 1999 BY MTV 1881 Ingolstadt244
Kain, Lena 2000 BY LAZ Inn249
Weber, Elena 1997 BY Kissinger SC251
Warmuth, Sara 2002 BY LG Erlangen262
Winkler, Katharina 1996 BY LG Erlangen263
Jäger, Luisa 2001 BY SWC Regensburg743
Nußbaumer, Hannah 2002 BY SWC Regensburg745
Hofer, Julia 1996 BY 1. FC Passau752
Vetter, Tina 1992 BY 1. FC Passau753
Gold, Yasmin 2002 BY LG Karlstadt-Gambach-Lohr755
Hemmelmann, Naomi 1997 BY LG Karlstadt-Gambach-Lohr758
Zimmer, Ann-Marie 2001 BY LG Karlstadt-Gambach-Lohr760
Mikulkova, Barbora 2001 BY LG Karlstadt-Gambach-Lohr764
Weiß, Patricia 1999 BY LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg765
Benzinger, Tina 2001 BY LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg766
Sturma, Svenja 2002 BY TSV Vaterstetten902
Brock, Zoé 2000 BY TSV Zirndorf948
Backer, Miriam 2000 BY TSV Zirndorf949
Pröger, Tina 1995 BY TSV Zirndorf950
Hummel, Annemarie 1999 BY TSV Zirndorf952
Ebert, Isabell 2002 BY LG Eckental962
Voelkel, Jana 1999 BY TSV Katzwang 05966
Sailer, Jasmin 1999 BY LG Augsburg976
Killian, Leila 1999 BY LG Augsburg977
Heilmann, Viviane 2001 BY TV DJK Hammelburg979
Brettschneider, Julia 2000 BY LAC Quelle Fürth984
Anders, Antonia 1999 LT DSHS Köln993
Paulick, Meike 1997 LAZ Celle994

  66  Teilnehmer

600 m Frauen

Clemens, Lea 1999 BY LG Eckental959 1:43,84
Ochmann, Sophie 2002 BY LG Eckental961 1:45,88
Laible, Sarah 2005 BY TSV 1861 Mainburg336 2:05,00
Reuther, Madeleine 2005 BY LG Hohenlohe - 1.FC Igersheim987 2:38,27
Wörlein, Hannah 2004 BY TSV Ochenbruck842 2:44,49
Kuisl, Victoria 2003 BY Spvg Ahorn461 2:45,00
Krug, Marie 2005 BY LG Hohenlohe - 1.FC Igersheim988 2:51,07
Heid, Sarah 2004 BY LG Eckental963 3:14,25
Göbel, Susanne 2002 BY MTV 1881 Ingolstadt241
Nixdorf, Sofie 1999 BY MTV 1881 Ingolstadt244
Spill, Tanja 1995 LAV Bayer Uerdingen/Dormagen289
Kirschey, Stefanie 1988 BY TG Viktoria Augsburg474
Lankes, Lisa 2003 BY SWC Regensburg746
Gotthardt, Lisa 2003 BY LG Karlstadt-Gambach-Lohr756
Kilian, Carina 2005 BY TSV Ipsheim926
Weichert, Sara 1992 BY LG Bamberg947
Killian, Leila 1999 BY LG Augsburg977
Seitz, Ilva 2004 BY LC Aichach978
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  18  Teilnehmer

1000 m Frauen

Sievert, Lara Sophie 2004 BY LG Eckental964 2:32,30
Basener, Lisa 2000 BY MTV 1881 Ingolstadt243 3:01,00
Butara, Kira 2002 BY LAC Quelle Fürth122
Felix, Luisa 2001 BY LAC Quelle Fürth140
Frühwald, Maike 1999 BY LAC Quelle Fürth143
Nun, Jacqueline 2002 BY LAC Quelle Fürth215
Schuster, Lisa 1999 BY LAC Quelle Fürth227
Zimmermann, Pauline 1999 BY LAC Quelle Fürth233
Spill, Tanja 1995 LAV Bayer Uerdingen/Dormagen289

   9  Teilnehmer

30 m MJ U16

Banerjee, Southik 2004 BY LG Erlangen905 3,77
Reiß, Tobias 2002 BY LAC Quelle Fürth43
Talarek, Jakob 2002 BY LAC Quelle Fürth64
Tomepke, Christian Lino 2003 BY LAC Quelle Fürth67
Cermak, Jakub 2004 BY MTV 1881 Ingolstadt245
Kerner, Daniel 2003 BY MTV 1881 Ingolstadt246
Götz, Gabriel 2004 BY LSC Höchstadt/Aisch264
Rössner, Max 2003 BY LSC Höchstadt/Aisch265
Peter, Leon 2002 BY LSC Höchstadt/Aisch266
Homburg, Tim 2006 BY TSV Katzwang 05279
Hauffe, Philipp 2004 BY DJK Weiden281
Holland-Moritz, Livius 2003 BY TSV Haar286
Babel, Sascha 2003 BY LG Landkreis Roth293
Ruzek, Patrick 2003 BY LG Stadtwerke München741
Rettenberger, Eric 2004 BY LG Stadtwerke München742
Pinter, Luca 2002 BY SWC Regensburg744
Kolbe, Michel 2002 BY LG Donau-Ries768
Wilmsky, Daniel 2003 BY TSV Ochenbruck843
Beil, Felix 2004 BY TSC Neuendettelsau906
Baretto Genthner, Matias 2004 BY TSC Neuendettelsau907
Vogl, Manuel 2004 BY TSC Neuendettelsau908
Köster, Clemens 2004 BY TSC Neuendettelsau909
Talarek, Jannes 2004 BY LAC Quelle Fürth916
Leifert, Nils 2005 BY LAC Quelle Fürth917
Rolf, Jan 2005 BY LAC Quelle Fürth918
Döllinger, Tobias 2006 BY LAC Quelle Fürth919
Eckert, Lorenz 2007 BY LAC Quelle Fürth920
Schwark, Paul 2006 BY LAC Quelle Fürth921
Schubert, Martin 2006 BY LAC Quelle Fürth922
Ringer, Nico 2006 BY LAC Quelle Fürth923
Wagner, Henrik 2002 BY TSV Ipsheim924
Bimüller, Janosch 2005 BY TSV Ipsheim927
Kreuzer, Hannes 2005 BY TSV Burghaslach943
Nuscheler, Henri 2003 BY LG Augsburg973
Donhauser, Julian 2002 BY SWC Regensburg981
Merkel, Paul 2003 BY TB 1888 Erlangen982

  36  Teilnehmer

60 m MJ U16

Kolbe, Michel 2002 BY LG Donau-Ries768 7,58
Wagner, Henrik 2002 BY TSV Ipsheim924 7,59
Peter, Leon 2002 BY LSC Höchstadt/Aisch266 7,90
Tomepke, Christian Lino 2003 BY LAC Quelle Fürth67 7,95
Reiß, Tobias 2002 BY LAC Quelle Fürth43 8,03
Talarek, Jakob 2002 BY LAC Quelle Fürth64 8,21
Wilmsky, Daniel 2003 BY TSV Ochenbruck843 8,23
Leifert, Nils 2005 BY LAC Quelle Fürth917 8,71
Talarek, Jannes 2004 BY LAC Quelle Fürth916 8,76
Bimüller, Janosch 2005 BY TSV Ipsheim927 8,87

 Erstellt mit: COSA WIN 3.0.1  ---  von COSA-Software   ---   Lizenz für: BY/5506  LAC Quelle Fürth e.V.



Sprintcup 2017                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            Seite  10
gedruckt: 30.11.2017 / 19:17
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Vogl, Manuel 2004 BY TSC Neuendettelsau908 9,19
Rolf, Jan 2005 BY LAC Quelle Fürth918 9,21
Beil, Felix 2004 BY TSC Neuendettelsau906 9,77
Hauffe, Philipp 2004 BY DJK Weiden281 10,17
Banerjee, Southik 2004 BY LG Erlangen905 10,36
Kreuzer, Hannes 2005 BY TSV Burghaslach943 10,59
Köster, Clemens 2004 BY TSC Neuendettelsau909 10,67
Baretto Genthner, Matias 2004 BY TSC Neuendettelsau907 11,39
Cermak, Jakub 2004 BY MTV 1881 Ingolstadt245
Kerner, Daniel 2003 BY MTV 1881 Ingolstadt246
Götz, Gabriel 2004 BY LSC Höchstadt/Aisch264
Rössner, Max 2003 BY LSC Höchstadt/Aisch265
Homburg, Tim 2006 BY TSV Katzwang 05279
Holland-Moritz, Livius 2003 BY TSV Haar286
Babel, Sascha 2003 BY LG Landkreis Roth293
Ruzek, Patrick 2003 BY LG Stadtwerke München741
Rettenberger, Eric 2004 BY LG Stadtwerke München742
Pinter, Luca 2002 BY SWC Regensburg744
Döllinger, Tobias 2006 BY LAC Quelle Fürth919
Eckert, Lorenz 2007 BY LAC Quelle Fürth920
Schwark, Paul 2006 BY LAC Quelle Fürth921
Schubert, Martin 2006 BY LAC Quelle Fürth922
Ringer, Nico 2006 BY LAC Quelle Fürth923
Nuscheler, Henri 2003 BY LG Augsburg973
Donhauser, Julian 2002 BY SWC Regensburg981
Merkel, Paul 2003 BY TB 1888 Erlangen982

  36  Teilnehmer

4 x 50 m Staffel MJ U16

LAC Quelle Fürth I BY2007
LAC Quelle Fürth II BY2008

   2  Staffeln

30 m WJ U16

Adams, Amelie 2003 BY LAC Quelle Fürth89
Aust, Antonia 2006 BY LAC Quelle Fürth104
Aust, Johanna 2004 BY LAC Quelle Fürth112
Baghomian, Lana 2004 BY LAC Quelle Fürth113
Brückl, Amelie 2003 BY LAC Quelle Fürth120
Ebert, Emily 2003 BY LAC Quelle Fürth124
Eze Chidinma, Sophia 2005 BY LAC Quelle Fürth135
Felix, Pauline 2003 BY LAC Quelle Fürth141
Fräger, Amelie 2005 BY LAC Quelle Fürth142
Ganic, Zerina 2004 BY LAC Quelle Fürth145
Gösl, Nele 2005 BY LAC Quelle Fürth147
Knoblich, Anni 2006 BY LAC Quelle Fürth168
Lee, Lucy 2005 BY LAC Quelle Fürth208
Pech, Mia 2004 BY LAC Quelle Fürth216
Pfannenstiel, Xenia 2005 BY LAC Quelle Fürth217
Popp, Janne 2004 BY LAC Quelle Fürth218
Russler, Kaya 2005 BY LAC Quelle Fürth221
Scholze, Lea 2002 BY LAC Quelle Fürth225
Sulzer, Mona 2006 BY LAC Quelle Fürth229
Wolf, Emily 2004 BY LAC Quelle Fürth231
Zankel, Sofie 2005 BY LAC Quelle Fürth232
Zinner, Maja-Zoe 2004 BY LAC Quelle Fürth234
Buchwald, Sina 2003 BY LG Hersbrucker Alb235
Scharrer, Amelie 2003 BY LG Hersbrucker Alb236
Falkner, Ronja 2004 BY MTV 1881 Ingolstadt237
Fischer, Carolin 2003 BY MTV 1881 Ingolstadt238
Kaufmann, Kathrin 2003 BY MTV 1881 Ingolstadt239
Frank, Hannah 2005 BY LG Erlangen253
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Pröhl, Emily 2005 BY LG Erlangen254
Schmeling, Elisa 2005 BY LG Erlangen255
Kraft, Luise Eva-There 2005 BY LG Erlangen256
Weber, Johanna 2002 BY LG Erlangen257
Eggenwirth, Liat 2003 BY LG Erlangen258
Krebs, Naomi 2003 BY LG Bamberg272
Abbenhaus, Lena 2005 BY TSV Katzwang 05275
Schmitt, Mina 2006 BY TSV Katzwang 05276
Essigke, Lilia 2006 BY TSV Katzwang 05277
Skowronek, W 2006 BY TSV Katzwang 05278
Laible, Sarah 2005 BY TSV 1861 Mainburg336
Frass, Safiya 2003 BY TSV 1861 Mainburg344
Wohlfahrt, Ronja 2004 BY TuS Feuchtwangen477
Nußbaumer, Hannah 2002 BY SWC Regensburg745
Lankes, Lisa 2003 BY SWC Regensburg746
Krüger, Alisa 2005 BY SWC Regensburg747
Wenig, Maria 2003 BY SWC Regensburg748
Spieß, Celia 2005 BY SWC Regensburg749
Steiner, Lizzy 2005 BY LG Lauf-Pegnitzgrund754
Gold, Yasmin 2002 BY LG Karlstadt-Gambach-Lohr755
Haas, Theresa 2004 BY LG Karlstadt-Gambach-Lohr757
Saam, Antonia 2004 BY LG Karlstadt-Gambach-Lohr759
Schorsack, Karolin 2002 BY LG Landkreis Roth836
Laschitz, Tanina 2002 BY MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen840
Wörlein, Hannah 2004 BY TSV Ochenbruck842
Schramm, Marie 2004 BY LG Erlangen904
Mayer, Ronja 2005 BY TSC Neuendettelsau910
Weiß, Emily 2005 BY TSC Neuendettelsau911
Helm, Alisa Maria 2004 BY TSV Ipsheim925
Kilian, Carina 2005 BY TSV Ipsheim926
Lohmann, Nele 2004 BY LAZ Kreis Würzburg928
Krämer, Caprice 2003 BY ESV Amberg930
Demleitner, Sophia 2002 BY ESV Amberg931
Dietsch, Lena 2003 BY TSV Burghaslach944
Rost, Sophia 2003 BY TSV Burghaslach945
Herlitschke, Kayla 2002 BY TSV Burghaslach946
Hummel, Carolin 2004 BY TSV Zirndorf953
Prusko, Yara 2002 BY TSV Zirndorf954
Heid, Sarah 2004 BY LG Eckental963
Herrmann, Carolin 2002 BY TSV Katzwang 05968
Herrmann, Amelie 2002 BY TSV Katzwang 05969
Hünnemeyer, Winora 2004 BY LAC Quelle Fürth970
Westphal, Greta 2005 BY LG Augsburg971
Mark, Mona 2004 BY LG Augsburg972
Seitz, Ilva 2004 BY LC Aichach978
Reuther, Madeleine 2005 BY LG Hohenlohe - 1.FC Igersheim987
Krug, Marie 2005 BY LG Hohenlohe - 1.FC Igersheim988
Hoicyk, Franka 2005 BY TSV Ebermannstadt989
Erlwein, Mona 2005 BY TSV Ebermannstadt990
Wiemann, Hannah-Marie 2004 BY TSV Ebermannstadt991
Hussong, Alenka 2005 BY TSV Ebermannstadt992

  79  Teilnehmer

60 m WJ U16

Demleitner, Sophia 2002 BY ESV Amberg931 8,25
Krämer, Caprice 2003 BY ESV Amberg930 8,36
Frass, Safiya 2003 BY TSV 1861 Mainburg344 8,40
Helm, Alisa Maria 2004 BY TSV Ipsheim925 8,41
Scholze, Lea 2002 BY LAC Quelle Fürth225 8,62
Rost, Sophia 2003 BY TSV Burghaslach945 8,63
Wörlein, Hannah 2004 BY TSV Ochenbruck842 8,82
Hussong, Alenka 2005 BY TSV Ebermannstadt992 8,82
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noch 60 m WJ U16
Heid, Sarah 2004 BY LG Eckental963 8,98
Herlitschke, Kayla 2002 BY TSV Burghaslach946 9,01
Steiner, Lizzy 2005 BY LG Lauf-Pegnitzgrund754 9,02
Wiemann, Hannah-Marie 2004 BY TSV Ebermannstadt991 9,06
Schramm, Marie 2004 BY LG Erlangen904 9,10
Weiß, Emily 2005 BY TSC Neuendettelsau911 9,16
Laible, Sarah 2005 BY TSV 1861 Mainburg336 9,20
Erlwein, Mona 2005 BY TSV Ebermannstadt990 9,23
Kilian, Carina 2005 BY TSV Ipsheim926 9,27
Mayer, Ronja 2005 BY TSC Neuendettelsau910 9,32
Dietsch, Lena 2003 BY TSV Burghaslach944 9,33
Reuther, Madeleine 2005 BY LG Hohenlohe - 1.FC Igersheim987 10,06
Krug, Marie 2005 BY LG Hohenlohe - 1.FC Igersheim988 10,77
Hummel, Carolin 2004 BY TSV Zirndorf953 11,54
Prusko, Yara 2002 BY TSV Zirndorf954 14,04
Adams, Amelie 2003 BY LAC Quelle Fürth89
Aust, Antonia 2006 BY LAC Quelle Fürth104
Aust, Johanna 2004 BY LAC Quelle Fürth112
Baghomian, Lana 2004 BY LAC Quelle Fürth113
Brückl, Amelie 2003 BY LAC Quelle Fürth120
Ebert, Emily 2003 BY LAC Quelle Fürth124
Eze Chidinma, Sophia 2005 BY LAC Quelle Fürth135
Felix, Pauline 2003 BY LAC Quelle Fürth141
Fräger, Amelie 2005 BY LAC Quelle Fürth142
Ganic, Zerina 2004 BY LAC Quelle Fürth145
Gösl, Nele 2005 BY LAC Quelle Fürth147
Knoblich, Anni 2006 BY LAC Quelle Fürth168
Lee, Lucy 2005 BY LAC Quelle Fürth208
Pech, Mia 2004 BY LAC Quelle Fürth216
Pfannenstiel, Xenia 2005 BY LAC Quelle Fürth217
Popp, Janne 2004 BY LAC Quelle Fürth218
Russler, Kaya 2005 BY LAC Quelle Fürth221
Sulzer, Mona 2006 BY LAC Quelle Fürth229
Wolf, Emily 2004 BY LAC Quelle Fürth231
Zankel, Sofie 2005 BY LAC Quelle Fürth232
Zinner, Maja-Zoe 2004 BY LAC Quelle Fürth234
Buchwald, Sina 2003 BY LG Hersbrucker Alb235
Scharrer, Amelie 2003 BY LG Hersbrucker Alb236
Falkner, Ronja 2004 BY MTV 1881 Ingolstadt237
Fischer, Carolin 2003 BY MTV 1881 Ingolstadt238
Kaufmann, Kathrin 2003 BY MTV 1881 Ingolstadt239
Frank, Hannah 2005 BY LG Erlangen253
Pröhl, Emily 2005 BY LG Erlangen254
Schmeling, Elisa 2005 BY LG Erlangen255
Kraft, Luise Eva-There 2005 BY LG Erlangen256
Weber, Johanna 2002 BY LG Erlangen257
Eggenwirth, Liat 2003 BY LG Erlangen258
Krebs, Naomi 2003 BY LG Bamberg272
Abbenhaus, Lena 2005 BY TSV Katzwang 05275
Schmitt, Mina 2006 BY TSV Katzwang 05276
Essigke, Lilia 2006 BY TSV Katzwang 05277
Skowronek, W 2006 BY TSV Katzwang 05278
Wohlfahrt, Ronja 2004 BY TuS Feuchtwangen477
Nußbaumer, Hannah 2002 BY SWC Regensburg745
Lankes, Lisa 2003 BY SWC Regensburg746
Krüger, Alisa 2005 BY SWC Regensburg747
Wenig, Maria 2003 BY SWC Regensburg748
Spieß, Celia 2005 BY SWC Regensburg749
Gold, Yasmin 2002 BY LG Karlstadt-Gambach-Lohr755
Haas, Theresa 2004 BY LG Karlstadt-Gambach-Lohr757
Saam, Antonia 2004 BY LG Karlstadt-Gambach-Lohr759
Schorsack, Karolin 2002 BY LG Landkreis Roth836
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Laschitz, Tanina 2002 BY MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen840
Lohmann, Nele 2004 BY LAZ Kreis Würzburg928
Herrmann, Carolin 2002 BY TSV Katzwang 05968
Herrmann, Amelie 2002 BY TSV Katzwang 05969
Hünnemeyer, Winora 2004 BY LAC Quelle Fürth970
Westphal, Greta 2005 BY LG Augsburg971
Mark, Mona 2004 BY LG Augsburg972
Seitz, Ilva 2004 BY LC Aichach978
Hoicyk, Franka 2005 BY TSV Ebermannstadt989

  79  Teilnehmer

4 x 50 m Staffel WJ U16

LAC Quelle Fürth I BY2001
89   Adams, Amelie 2003 - 104   Aust, Antonia 2006

113   Baghomian, Lana 2004 - 120   Brückl, Amelie 2003
124   Ebert, Emily 2003 - 135   Eze Chidinma, Sophia 2005
141   Felix, Pauline 2003 - 142   Fräger, Amelie 2005
145   Ganic, Zerina 2004 - 147   Gösl, Nele 2005
168   Knoblich, Anni 2006 - 208   Lee, Lucy 2005
216   Pech, Mia 2004 - 217   Pfannenstiel, Xenia 2005
218   Popp, Janne 2004 - 221   Russler, Kaya 2005
229   Sulzer, Mona 2006 - 231   Wolf, Emily 2004
232   Zankel, Sofie 2005 - 234   Zinner, Maja-Zoe 2004

LAC Quelle Fürth II BY2002
89   Adams, Amelie 2003 - 104   Aust, Antonia 2006

113   Baghomian, Lana 2004 - 120   Brückl, Amelie 2003
124   Ebert, Emily 2003 - 135   Eze Chidinma, Sophia 2005
141   Felix, Pauline 2003 - 142   Fräger, Amelie 2005
145   Ganic, Zerina 2004 - 147   Gösl, Nele 2005
168   Knoblich, Anni 2006 - 208   Lee, Lucy 2005
216   Pech, Mia 2004 - 217   Pfannenstiel, Xenia 2005
218   Popp, Janne 2004 - 221   Russler, Kaya 2005
229   Sulzer, Mona 2006 - 231   Wolf, Emily 2004
232   Zankel, Sofie 2005 - 234   Zinner, Maja-Zoe 2004

LAC Quelle Fürth III BY2003
89   Adams, Amelie 2003 - 104   Aust, Antonia 2006

113   Baghomian, Lana 2004 - 120   Brückl, Amelie 2003
124   Ebert, Emily 2003 - 135   Eze Chidinma, Sophia 2005
141   Felix, Pauline 2003 - 142   Fräger, Amelie 2005
145   Ganic, Zerina 2004 - 147   Gösl, Nele 2005
168   Knoblich, Anni 2006 - 208   Lee, Lucy 2005
216   Pech, Mia 2004 - 217   Pfannenstiel, Xenia 2005
218   Popp, Janne 2004 - 221   Russler, Kaya 2005
229   Sulzer, Mona 2006 - 231   Wolf, Emily 2004
232   Zankel, Sofie 2005 - 234   Zinner, Maja-Zoe 2004

LAC Quelle Fürth IV BY2004
89   Adams, Amelie 2003 - 104   Aust, Antonia 2006

113   Baghomian, Lana 2004 - 120   Brückl, Amelie 2003
124   Ebert, Emily 2003 - 135   Eze Chidinma, Sophia 2005
141   Felix, Pauline 2003 - 142   Fräger, Amelie 2005
145   Ganic, Zerina 2004 - 147   Gösl, Nele 2005
168   Knoblich, Anni 2006 - 208   Lee, Lucy 2005
216   Pech, Mia 2004 - 217   Pfannenstiel, Xenia 2005
218   Popp, Janne 2004 - 221   Russler, Kaya 2005
229   Sulzer, Mona 2006 - 231   Wolf, Emily 2004
232   Zankel, Sofie 2005 - 234   Zinner, Maja-Zoe 2004

LAC Quelle Fürth V BY2005
89   Adams, Amelie 2003 - 104   Aust, Antonia 2006

113   Baghomian, Lana 2004 - 120   Brückl, Amelie 2003
124   Ebert, Emily 2003 - 135   Eze Chidinma, Sophia 2005
141   Felix, Pauline 2003 - 142   Fräger, Amelie 2005
145   Ganic, Zerina 2004 - 147   Gösl, Nele 2005
168   Knoblich, Anni 2006 - 208   Lee, Lucy 2005
216   Pech, Mia 2004 - 217   Pfannenstiel, Xenia 2005
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218   Popp, Janne 2004 - 221   Russler, Kaya 2005
229   Sulzer, Mona 2006 - 231   Wolf, Emily 2004
232   Zankel, Sofie 2005 - 234   Zinner, Maja-Zoe 2004

TSV Ebermannstadt I BY2006
989   Hoicyk, Franka 2005 - 990   Erlwein, Mona 2005
991   Wiemann, Hannah-Marie 2004 - 992   Hussong, Alenka 2005

LG Erlangen I BY2009
253   Frank, Hannah 2005 - 254   Pröhl, Emily 2005
255   Schmeling, Elisa 2005 - 256   Kraft, Luise Eva-There 2005
257   Weber, Johanna 2002

SWC Regensburg BY2010
   8  Staffeln
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